Wahkiakum High School
2018 Boys Baseball Schedule

Practices can start February 26th, with a minimum of 10 practices required prior to first game.

Saturday
Monday
Friday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday

April 2-6

Tuesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Monday
Friday

May 19

March 10
March 12
March 16
March 20
March 26
March 28
March 29

Spring Break

April 10
April 14
April 18
April 23
April 27

Regionals

May 25-26 State - Centralia

SUV Departure

@ R.A. Long - 4pm

@ Pe Ell vs. PWV - 4pm

MWP - 4pm

@ Napavine — 4pm Bus
@ Rainier - 4pm

Onalaska - 4pm

Adna - 4pm

Winlock - DH 3pm

@ OSU vs. Mossyrock - DH 12pm
@ Kalama - DH 3pm

Toledo - DH 3pm

Toutle Lake - DH 3pm

All (DH) start at 3pm unless otherwise noted.

4/24/18

2:05pm
12:55pm

1:30pm
12:35pm

8:00am
12:45pm





