Wahkiakum High School 2018 Boys Baseball Schedule

Practices can start February 26th, with a minimum of 10 practices required prior to first game.

			<u>SUV I</u>	<u>Departure</u>
Saturday	March 10	@ R.A. Long - 4pm		2:05pm
Monday	March 12	@ Pe Ell vs. PWV - 4pm		12:55pm
Friday	March 16	MWP - 4pm		
Tuesday	March 20	@ Napavine – 4pm	Bus	1:30pm
Monday	March 26	@ Rainier - 4pm		12:35pm
Wednesday	March 28	Onalaska - 4pm		
Thursday	March 29	Adna – 4pm		
April 2-6	Spring Break			
Tuesday	April 10	Winlock - DH 3pm		
Saturday	April 14	@ OSU vs. Mossyrock - DH	12pm	8:00am
Wednesday	April 18	@ Kalama - DH 3pm		12:45pm
Monday	April 23	Toledo - DH 3pm		
Friday	April 27	Toutle Lake - DH 3pm		

May 19 Regionals

May 25-26 State - Centralia

· All (DH) start at 3pm unless otherwise noted.

4/24/18